GOULD'S TURKEY HUNT IN
AGUASCALIENTES, MEXICO

Season: March 28 - May 31

Includes:

Four days of hunting (8 outings) Shotgun gauge 12 and ammunition

Lodging with all services (hot water) Mg & <

N eEE e e e e Hunting vehicle (1 vehicle per 2

Alcoholic beverages (with moderation) hunters)
Guide 1x1
Transportation from Aguascalientes

Airport to the hunting area and back

Turkey tag
e Assistance with importation of trophies




Not Included:

Cleaning and skinning of turkey $25 usd each one

Tips for guide and staff

Extra alcoholic drinks

Extra trips Aguascalientes- Ranch or Ranch Aguascalientes $350 usd
Lodging and food in Aguascalientes

Personal expenses

Second turkey tag: $1,300 usd

The hunt is carried out in the Sierra Fria Mountains where hunters will find a
good population of turkeys. Hunters need to arrive in Aguascalientes and
begins with travel to the lodge (1 hour and 10 minutes) and hunting will begin
next day on morning. Hunters will then return to Aguascalientes in the morning
and fly to the United States at noon.

You need to Flight directly from Dallas or Houston to Aguascalientes.

We recommend to you to Flight from Dallas, because this Airline arrive to
Aguascalientes at noon (1:15pm the most of times) and depart when you finish
your hunt at 1:45 pm (the most of times).
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Additional Details:

12 gauge shotgun with #4 or #5 shot ammunition (provided) or bow (not

provided) are recommended for the hunt.

Groups are a maximum of six hunters.

Any animal shot and hurt is considered a Kill.

Non-hunters are charged $250/day.

Beginning in 2016 the United States Department of Agriculture requires a 3-177
permit to import bird products into the United States. This permit must be
obtained in advance from a licensed taxidermist. Recommended taxidermists
include:

Hazel Creek Taxidermy / Cally Morris
21338 Chasewood Trail
Green Castle, MO 63544
Office: 660-488-5688 Cell 660-626-3966
Webpage www.hazelcreekinc.com

email Hazelcrk@nemr.net

To reserve a hunt 50% of the total cost is required at booking. The remaining
50% is required 60 days before the hunt. Costs are non-refundable, but
substitute hunters are accepted.






John Bradford

Jon Mc. Roberts
Joseph S. Justice
Kyla Schuehle

Larry Noble

Patrick Evan Paysinger
Richard Hal Hughes
Scott Runkle

Tim Yates

Manuel Olaguibel
Beard Hobbs
Benjamin Lee Crisp
Chad Franklin Cook
Dean Zimmerman
Donald Lee Crisp
Gary Wayne Boshears
George Holzhaus
Joey Pennington
James Collum
Robert J. Lodge

Jim Cummings

Jim Maddox

Tom Brown

Brec Obrecht

Bruce R. Briesemeister
Thomas L. Trimble
Dave D. Lauriski
Patrick Briesemeister
Lou Haubner

Billy D. Cates

Bill Gorman

Robert Higginbotham
Richard Latham
Gary Hillhouse

Parks Shackleford
Franck Coble

Ronnie Reagin

Mike Colquitt

Scott Hill

References:

nwif1@earthlink.net

jon.mcroberts@ttu.edu
[sphjustice@yahoo.com
kvschuehle@yahoo.com
noble.turkeyman@gmail.com

volunteeratvassociation@yahoo.com

halhuges34@comcast.net
skrunkle@comcast.net
tyvates@nwif.net

281-635-7564
981-137-0372
865-250-7569
210-416-0980

423-329-5186
865-898-3694

423-463-4260

manuel.olaquibel@grupo-huitzilin.com.mx

beardhobbs@cox.net
blcrisp@juno.com
chadfcookturkey@gmail.com
dbzimm@comcast.net
leecrisp nwtf@juno.com
bogie1960@comcast.net
kathyholz@aol.com
ipenning@me.com

fandw287@agmail.com
bob@lodgeci.com

hunterjiim@bellsouth.net

jmaddox@corcoranmaddox.com

tbrown@usassetsgrp.com
bwanabrec@gmail.com
gybreeze@aol.com
ttrimble@wescomm.com
dlauriski@hotmail.com
breeze7847@att.net
louhaubner@att.net
mervsmower@gmail.com
bgorman@llbean.com
rhigg@bellsouth.net
rlatham@tobphila.com
garyhillhouse@dixie.net.com
parks@floridacrystals.com
cobleah@aol.com
rreagin@rowellauctions.com
mcolquitt49@agmail.com
turkeyhouse@aol.com

865-748-7395
731-588-5266

865-742-2469
423-494-7280
210-45-4637

423-8360-957

954-249-6079
954-609-6234

941-924-9934

605-415-7981
605-641-2300
720-308-7463
847-224-6536
407-341-4394
352-516-3039
207-233-8003
662-803-2017
601-692-5257
662-803-6629
703-625-4811
217-299-0374
299-891-8638
405-434-8793
973-766-2609
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Mr. Francisco Michel

Guadalajara, Jalisco
Mobile: + (52) 33 1411-2400
Office: + (52) 33 1086-6187

Email: francisco@cacerias.com.mx

Web: www.cazafaris.com.mx

México
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